Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eleanor Mason - (1107112) - City of Cambridge SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:42.44
2:42.98
2:43.58
2:43.73
2:43.95
2:45.31
2:46.08
2:49.14
2:49.71
2:50.50
2:53.42
2:54.12
3:02.50
3:12.19
3:13.88
3:20.03
3:22.79
3:30.76
3:34.44

3:44.85

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:42.98
2:45.31

2:43.95
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

392
388
384
383
381
372
367
347
344
339
322
318
276
237

210
201
179
170
148

WA Pts
388
372
381

Round

F
H
H

m M

m I I I I

I

I T T m I T

Round
H
H
F

Date

26/01/16
29/09/19
17/06/16
16/04/16
18/12/16
18/06/17
28/11/15
17/10/15
09/04/16
15/03/15
14/06/15
20/09/15
30/11/14
18/10/14
09/03/14
27/09/14
02/02/14
26/01/14
19/01/14
07/07/13

Date
29/09/19
18/06/17
18/12/16

Meet

Hertfordshire County Championships
Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2019
Bishop Stortford Club Championships
Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016
Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet

Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2017
Harlow Penguins 4th Winter Open Meet
Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet
Cambridge April Open 2016

Hertfordshire County Championships
Bishops Stortford Closed No Fills 200m Night
Bishops Stortford 2015 Club Championships
Hitchin Open Meet

Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet
Hertfordshire ASA County Championships
Bishop Stortford Club Championships

Bishop Stortford Almost There Open Meet
Bishops Stortford Last Chance Time Trials
Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet

Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships

Meet
Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2019
Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2017

Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet

Venue

Borehamwood
Bishop's Stortford
Bishop's Stortford
Newmarket
Stowmarket
Bishop's Stortford
Harlow
Borehamwood
Cambridge
Borehamwood
Bishop's Stortford
Bishop's Stortford
Hitchin
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Bishop's Stortford
Braintree
Bishop's Stortford
Ipswich

Bishop's Stortford

Venue
Bishop's Stortford
Bishop's Stortford

Stowmarket

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 4

3

2
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 2

4

4
Bishop Stort 3

3
Bishop Stort 2

4
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 4

Club Swam Under Level

Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:43.58
2:43.73
2:49.71
2:42.44
2:46.08
2:49.14
2:54.12
2:53.42
2:50.50
3:02.50
3:12.19
3:20.03
3:13.88
3:22.79
3:30.76
3:34.44
3:44.85

Copyright 2024

383
344

367
347
318
322
339
276
237
210
230

179
170
148

m m I I I I

I T m I T

17/06/16
16/04/16
09/04/16
26/01/16
28/11/15
17/10/15
20/09/15
14/06/15
15/03/15
30/11/14
18/10/14
27/09/14
09/03/14
02/02/14
26/01/14
19/01/14
07/07/13

Bishop Stortford Club Championships
Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016
Cambridge April Open 2016

Hertfordshire County Championships

Harlow Penguins 4th Winter Open Meet
Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet
Bishops Stortford 2015 Club Championships
Bishops Stortford Closed No Fills 200m Night
Hertfordshire County Championships

Hitchin Open Meet

Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet
Bishop Stortford Club Championships
Hertfordshire ASA County Championships
Bishop Stortford Almost There Open Meet
Bishops Stortford Last Chance Time Trials
Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet

Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships

Bishop's Stortford
Newmarket
Cambridge
Borehamwood
Harlow
Borehamwood
Bishop's Stortford
Bishop's Stortford
Borehamwood
Hitchin
Borehamwood
Bishop's Stortford
Borehamwood
Braintree
Bishop's Stortford
Ipswich

Bishop's Stortford

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

Bishop Stort

Bishop Stort

Bishop Stort

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

Bishop Stort

Page 2/2
4

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



