## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Eleanor Mason - (1107112) - City of Cambridge SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:42.44	392	F	26/01/16	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
2:42.98	388	Н	29/09/19	Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2019	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
2:43.58	384	Н	17/06/16	Bishop Stortford Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
2:43.73	383	F	16/04/16	Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016	Newmarket	Bishop Stort	3
2:43.95	381	F	18/12/16	Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet	Stowmarket	Bishop Stort	3
2:45.31	372	Н	18/06/17	Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2017	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
2:46.08	367	Н	28/11/15	Harlow Penguins 4th Winter Open Meet	Harlow		3
2:49.14	347	Н	17/10/15	Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet	Borehamwood		2
2:49.71	344	Н	09/04/16	Cambridge April Open 2016	Cambridge	Bishop Stort	3
2:50.50	339	F	15/03/15	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
2:53.42	322	Н	14/06/15	Bishops Stortford Closed No Fills 200m Night	Bishop's Stortford		4
2:54.12	318	Н	20/09/15	Bishops Stortford 2015 Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford		4
3:02.50	276	F	30/11/14	Hitchin Open Meet	Hitchin	Bishop Stort	3
3:12.19	237	Н	18/10/14	Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet	Borehamwood		3
3:13.88	230	F	09/03/14	Hertfordshire ASA County Championships	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
3:20.03	210	Н	27/09/14	Bishop Stortford Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford		4
3:22.79	201	Н	02/02/14	Bishop Stortford Almost There Open Meet	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
3:30.76	179	Н	26/01/14	Bishops Stortford Last Chance Time Trials	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
3:34.44	170	F	19/01/14	Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet	lpswich	Bishop Stort	3
3:44.85	148	Н	07/07/13	Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4

## Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	2:42.98	388	Н	29/09/19	Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2019	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
	2:45.31	372	Н	18/06/17	Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2017	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
Cop	2:43.95 oyright 202	381 <b>4</b>	F	18/12/16	Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet	Stowmarket	Bishop Stort Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:43.58	384	Н	17/06/16	Bishop Stortford Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
2:43.73	383	F	16/04/16	Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016	Newmarket	Bishop Stort	3
2:49.71	344	Н	09/04/16	Cambridge April Open 2016	Cambridge	Bishop Stort	3
2:42.44	392	F	26/01/16	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
2:46.08	367	Н	28/11/15	Harlow Penguins 4th Winter Open Meet	Harlow		3
2:49.14	347	Н	17/10/15	Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet	Borehamwood		2
2:54.12	318	Н	20/09/15	Bishops Stortford 2015 Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford		4
2:53.42	322	Н	14/06/15	Bishops Stortford Closed No Fills 200m Night	Bishop's Stortford		4
2:50.50	339	F	15/03/15	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
3:02.50	276	F	30/11/14	Hitchin Open Meet	Hitchin	Bishop Stort	3
3:12.19	237	Н	18/10/14	Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet	Borehamwood		3
3:20.03	210	Н	27/09/14	Bishop Stortford Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford		4
3:13.88	230	F	09/03/14	Hertfordshire ASA County Championships	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
3:22.79	201	Н	02/02/14	Bishop Stortford Almost There Open Meet	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
3:30.76	179	Н	26/01/14	Bishops Stortford Last Chance Time Trials	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
3:34.44	170	F	19/01/14	Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet	Ipswich	Bishop Stort	3
3:44.85	148	Н	07/07/13	Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS